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SGGU/NOTIFICATION/EXAM-295/2019/                  Dt. 01/10/2019 

NOTIFICATION: EXAM/295 

Programme of the B.Sc. Semester-III Examination 

October, 2019 
 

Ref.: SGGU/NOTIFICATION/EXAM-284/2019/43487, Dt. 19/09/2019 

In pursuing of above reference, the revised detailed Time Table of B.Sc. Semester-III examinations of Shri 
Govind Guru University, Godhra is here by declared as per details given below: 

All Candidates who Enrolled/Enlisted/Registered in B.Sc. Programme of this University and filled the 
examinations form in proper format after following due procedure are requested to remain present at 
least 15 minutes before the time set for the Papers. Candidates are also advise to adhere all the Rules, 
Regulations and Ordinances, etc. framed by the university for examinations of the B.Sc. Programme. 

The written examination will be conducted in the following order: 

Day & Date B.Sc. Sem.-III  [Time:  02-00 P.M. To 05-00 P.M.] 

10/10/2019 - Thursday BSC0F301 - General English 

14/10/2019 - Monday BSCC302A - Organic Chemistry    

15/10/2019 - Tuesday  BSCC302B - Physical Chemistry 

16/10/2019 - Wednesday 
BSCC305A - Microbiology Paper-I 

BSCC306A - Mathematics- Paper-I 

17/10/2019 - Thursday 
BSCC305B - Microbiology Paper-II 

BSCC306B - Mathematics- Paper-II 

18/10/2019 - Friday BSCC303A - Botany Paper-I 

19/10/2019 - Saturday BSCC303B - Botany Paper-II 

21/10/2019 - Monday 

BSCC301A - Physics Paper-I 

BSCC304A - Zoology Paper-I 

BSCC307A - Biochemistry Paper-I 

22/10/2019 - Tuesday 
BSCC304B   - Zoology Paper-II 

BSCC307B - Biochemistry Paper-II 

23/10/2019 - Wednesday BSCC301B - Physics Paper-II 

 

Godhra- 389 001                   By order, 

October 01, 2019          

          

Controller of Examinations  

Copy to: 

1. All the Students Concerned. 

2. All  the Principal of affiliated Colleges Concerned. 

3. Co-Ordinator’s  University Examinations Sub-Centers. 


